CONTENTS

EpITOR’S PREFACE

EpIToR’s INTRODUCTION

THE GERMAN IDEOLOGY

1L

Preface

. FEUERBACH, OPPOSITION OF THE MATERIALIST

AND IDEALIST OUTLOOK

A. Hdealism and Materialism

The Illusions of German Ideology
First Premises of Materialist Method
History: Fundamental Conditions
Private Property and Communism

B. The Illusion of the Epoch

Civil Society—and the conception of History
Feuerbach: Philosophic, and Real, Liberation
Ruling Class and Ruling Ideas

C. The Real Basis of Ideology

Division of Labour: Town and Country
The Rise of Manufacturing

The Relation of State and Law to Property

D. Proletarians and Communism

Individuals, Class, and Community

Forms of Intercourse

Conquest

Contradictions of Big Industry: Revolution

SELECTIONS FROM THE REMAINING PARTS OF THE
GERMAN IDEOLOGY

Kant and Liberalism

The Language of Property
Philosophy and Reality

Personal, versus General, Interest
One-sided Development

37

39

39
39
42
5
52

57
57

64

68
68

72

82
82
86
89
91

97
97
100
103
103
10$



viii CONTENTS

Will as the Basis of Right

Artistic Talent

Utilitarianism

The Philosophy of Enjoyment

Needs and Conditions

The Free Development of Individuals
Language and Thought

“True” Socialism

SUPPLEMENTARY TEXTS
Karl Marx. Theses on Feuerbach
Karl Marx. Introduction to a Critique of Political Economy
Name and Authority Index
Subject Index

106
108
109
114
11§
117
118
119

121
124

153
156





