CONTENTS

Editor's Preface	I
Editor's Introduction	4
THE GERMAN IDEOLOGY	
Preface	37
I. FEUERBACH. OPPOSITION OF THE MATERIALIST	
and Idealist Outlook	39
A. Idealism and Materialism	39
The Illusions of German Ideology	39
First Premises of Materialist Method	42
History: Fundamental Conditions	48
Private Property and Communism	52
B. The Illusion of the Epoch	57
Civil Society—and the conception of History	57
Feuerbach: Philosophic, and Real, Liberation	60
Ruling Class and Ruling Ideas	64
C. The Real Basis of Ideology	68
Division of Labour: Town and Country	68
The Rise of Manufacturing	72
The Relation of State and Law to Property	79
D. Proletarians and Communism	82
Individuals, Class, and Community	82
Forms of Intercourse	86
Conquest	89
Contradictions of Big Industry: Revolution	91
II. Selections from the Remaining Parts of the	
GERMAN IDEOLOGY	97
Kant and Liberalism	97
The Language of Property	100
Philosophy and Reality	103
Personal, versus General, Interest	103
One-sided Development	105

viii CONTENTS

Will as the Basis of Right	106
Artistic Talent	108
Utilitarianism	109
The Philosophy of Enjoyment	114
Needs and Conditions	115
The Free Development of Individuals	117
Language and Thought	118
"True" Socialism	119
Supplementary Texts	
Karl Marx, Theses on Feuerbach	121
Karl Marx. Introduction to a Critique of Political Economy	124
Name and Authority Index	153
Subject Index	156